Branche Connecteurs Offshore
■ Underwater applications
■ Explosion proof
■ Hermetically sealed
9316 series
Summary 9316
1 Introduction
2 Presentation

25 BC
45 BC
Part-numbering system9316
5
9316 27 A 19 12 PN * ***
UNDERWATER
CONNECTOR KEYWAY
N  :  Normal
X  :  Special position
*  :   Other, consult us
MODIFICATION NUMBER
1A : Less accessory (types 02, 17,
27, 37)
A 108 : Plug inserts mirror marking
(mandatory for hermetic
feedthru)
A 810 : Hermetic receptacle, copper
contact, Availability see pages
10 and 11
A 5743 : 1 A + A 108
PRESSURE RANGE
150 bars (2175 psi)  : 16 .
750 bars (10875 psi)  : 06*
(* Consult us)
SHELL TYPE
In line receptacle - EEx :  02
Plug  :  17
Plug - EEx :  27
Plug quick release  :  37
Square flange receptacle  :  25
Jam nut receptacle - EEx :  31
Square flange receptacle - EEx :  51
Feedthru  - EEx :  61
SEALED VERSION
02, 17, 27, 37, 51   : Type A
HERMETIC VERSION
25, 31, 51, 61 : Type H
ARRANGEMENTS
See pages 6 and 7
SHELL SIZE
9306  :  Consult us
9316  :  07, 12, 19, 27, 37, 61, 121
- -
SUFFIX FOR CONTACT
For arrangements with # 8 contacts
only (19-93, 37-19, 61-21) :
8 :  Power contacts
* :  Coax contacts, (consult us)
CONTACT TYPE
P  :  Pin contact (receptacles)
S  :  Socket contact (plugs)
: Arrangements 121-901 and 121-905
*
*
MANUFACTURER
DEUTSCH
Arrangements 9316
6
Arrangement 07-0
7 contacts size 20
Service 1
Arrangement 07-93
3 contacts size 16
Service 2
Arrangement 12-0
12 contacts size 20
Service 1
Arrangement 19-0
19 contacts size 20
Service 1
Arrangement 19-12
12 contacts size 16
Service 1